
(HS Girls - Heat 1) Forster Commagere Classic, A HOKA ONE ONE
Postal Nationals Event

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pass Christian High School 00:14:43.09 44

2 Saint Patrick High School 00:14:58.43 51

3 Long Beach High School 00:14:49.05 57

4 D'Iberville High School 00:16:55.99 100

5 Our Lady Academy 00:17:28.32 111

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Academy of Sacred Heart NO 00:14:16.50 4

Harrison Central HS 00:16:19.20 3

Purvis High School 00:21:43.71 3

Pearl River Central High School 00:15:01.41 1

Picayune High School 00:16:10.42 1
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(HS Girls - Heat 1) Forster Commagere Classic, A HOKA ONE ONE
Postal Nationals Event

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pass Christian High School 00:14:43.09 9 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 120 Haley Clark 00:13:19.72 3

2 10 122 Julia Hansen 00:14:29.10 7

3 12 128 Draevyn Snabazz 00:14:41.31 9

4 18 248 Ethan Necaise 00:15:29.62 12

5 19 121 Emily Dedeaux 00:15:35.71 13

6 21 119 Abby Batten 00:15:40.54 (15)

7 22 125 Hannah Rutledge 00:16:03.52 (16)

2 Saint Patrick High School 00:14:58.43 9 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 144 Isabel Leatherman 00:13:13.32 2

2 6 145 Olivia Leatherman 00:13:53.78 4

3 13 138 Haylie Alvarez 00:14:57.84 10

4 25 146 Presley Mullinax 00:16:22.23 17

5 26 140 Aja Bui 00:16:25.00 18

6 29 139 Samantha Alvarez 00:16:49.15 (20)

7 43 141 Sofia Carreon 00:18:56.85 (31)

3 Long Beach High School 00:14:49.05 6 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 103 Brooklyn Biancamano 00:11:26.16 1

2 7 109 Abigail Osness 00:13:56.75 5

3 17 105 Julia Geertsema 00:15:21.03 11

4 27 104 Regan Christensen 00:16:29.63 19

5 30 107 Alexa Nanatovich 00:16:51.69 21

6 32 106 Emily Lyons 00:17:42.71 (22)

4 D'Iberville High School 00:16:55.99 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 97 Taylor Wingo 00:14:23.14 6

2 20 96 Avery Verrett 00:15:37.71 14

3 35 94 Emily Speth 00:18:00.78 25

4 38 92 Mazzlyn Hall 00:18:17.46 27

5 39 90 Kiersten Broadus 00:18:20.88 28

6 40 91 Madison Hall 00:18:40.04 (29)

7 47 95 Taryn Speth 00:20:20.31 (33)

5 Our Lady Academy 00:17:28.32 6 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 116 Colleen Nolan 00:14:32.96 8

2 33 115 Ava Gordon 00:17:48.06 23

3 34 114 Geordie Flickinger 00:17:55.26 24

4 37 112 Madison Burrell 00:18:16.16 26

5 41 113 Sydney Burrell 00:18:49.15 30

6 46 117 Cali Reinhart 00:19:56.31 (32)
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(HS Girls - Heat 1) Forster Commagere Classic, A HOKA ONE ONE
Postal Nationals Event

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 103 Brooklyn Biancamano SO 00:11:26.16 Long Beach High School

2 0 80 Olivia Boyd SO 00:12:44.31 Academy of Sacred Heart NO

3 2 144 Isabel Leatherman JR 00:13:13.32 Saint Patrick High School

4 3 120 Haley Clark JR 00:13:19.72 Pass Christian High School

5 0 100 Brianna Henderson SR 00:13:50.18 Harrison Central HS

6 4 145 Olivia Leatherman JR 00:13:53.78 Saint Patrick High School

7 5 109 Abigail Osness 8th 00:13:56.75 Long Beach High School

8 0 82 Olivia Gaines SR 00:14:06.74 Academy of Sacred Heart NO

9 6 97 Taylor Wingo JR 00:14:23.14 D'Iberville High School

10 7 122 Julia Hansen SR 00:14:29.10 Pass Christian High School

11 8 116 Colleen Nolan SO 00:14:32.96 Our Lady Academy

12 9 128 Draevyn Snabazz SO 00:14:41.31 Pass Christian High School

13 10 138 Haylie Alvarez FR 00:14:57.84 Saint Patrick High School

14 0 129 Hannah Mitchell FR 00:15:01.41 Pearl River Central High School

15 0 87 Caroline Nusloch JR 00:15:04.38 Academy of Sacred Heart NO

16 0 81 Mariella Congeni FR 00:15:10.58 Academy of Sacred Heart NO

17 11 105 Julia Geertsema SR 00:15:21.03 Long Beach High School

18 12 248 Ethan Necaise FR 00:15:29.62 Pass Christian High School

19 13 121 Emily Dedeaux 8th 00:15:35.71 Pass Christian High School

20 14 96 Avery Verrett SO 00:15:37.71 D'Iberville High School

21 (15) 119 Abby Batten SO 00:15:40.54 Pass Christian High School

22 (16) 125 Hannah Rutledge SR 00:16:03.52 Pass Christian High School

23 0 130 Georgia Patton SO 00:16:10.42 Picayune High School

24 0 124 Cedar McCarthy JR 00:16:14.80 Pass Christian High School

25 17 146 Presley Mullinax FR 00:16:22.23 Saint Patrick High School

26 18 140 Aja Bui JR 00:16:25.00 Saint Patrick High School

27 19 104 Regan Christensen JR 00:16:29.63 Long Beach High School

28 0 123 Emily Maculan JR 00:16:34.59 Pass Christian High School

29 (20) 139 Samantha Alvarez JR 00:16:49.15 Saint Patrick High School

30 21 107 Alexa Nanatovich JR 00:16:51.69 Long Beach High School

31 0 99 Ivy Bourgeois FR 00:16:52.93 Harrison Central HS

32 (22) 106 Emily Lyons JR 00:17:42.71 Long Beach High School

33 23 115 Ava Gordon JR 00:17:48.06 Our Lady Academy

34 24 114 Geordie Flickinger FR 00:17:55.26 Our Lady Academy

35 25 94 Emily Speth SO 00:18:00.78 D'Iberville High School

36 0 101 Candace Ladner JR 00:18:14.51 Harrison Central HS

37 26 112 Madison Burrell SR 00:18:16.16 Our Lady Academy

38 27 92 Mazzlyn Hall JR 00:18:17.46 D'Iberville High School

39 28 90 Kiersten Broadus SO 00:18:20.88 D'Iberville High School

40 (29) 91 Madison Hall JR 00:18:40.04 D'Iberville High School

41 30 113 Sydney Burrell SO 00:18:49.15 Our Lady Academy

42 0 135 Rebekah Pucket JR 00:18:55.61 Purvis High School

43 (31) 141 Sofia Carreon FR 00:18:56.85 Saint Patrick High School

44 0 142 Caroline Dellenger FR 00:19:15.57 Saint Patrick High School

45 0 143 Jayne Gavin FR 00:19:23.31 Saint Patrick High School

46 (32) 117 Cali Reinhart JR 00:19:56.31 Our Lady Academy

47 (33) 95 Taryn Speth SO 00:20:20.31 D'Iberville High School

48 0 136 Andee Robertson SO 00:21:00.73 Purvis High School

49 0 137 Lexie Temple SO 00:25:14.78 Purvis High School
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